
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Akarichi Chiazo

Olariche Construction 

Services LLC ocs@contractor.net (914) 255-2654 (914) 255-2654 Concrete, HVAC, Plumbing DBE, MBE, WBE

2 Akarichi Chiazo

Olariche construction 

services chiazo.akarichi@gmail.com 9142552654 9142552654 Concrete, HVAC, plumbing DBE, MBE, WBE

3 Alaadin Adam The Confidence Group

adam.alaadin@theconfidencegroup.c

om 4692601718 6029071321 Construction & Education

DBE, SBA (8a), 

MBE

4 Almanza Anibal MoboTrex aalmanza@mobotrex.com 6825590554

Smart Traffic control products, 

(Traffic Signal Cabinets, Signal 

Heads, PTZ Cameras, Radar, 

Connected RRFB's, iluminated 

street signs, BBU's) None

5 Barnes Isaac The Confidence Group ibarnes@theconfidencegroup.com 469-261-5238 469-585-4248

6 Barron Eric Frost Insurance eric.barron@frostinsurance.com 6827153071

Risk Management, Insurance, 

Surety Bonding N/A

7 Bell John

Hanes Geo 

Components john.bell@hanescompanies.com 281-527-4519 817-471-6917

8 Birdsong Bill

Pitts Birdsong Bonds 

and Insurance,, Inc bbirdsong@pittsbirdsong.com 2149576808 2149576808 SURETY AND INSURANCE N/A

9 Bussey Melody The Equipping Network melody@theequippingnetwork.com 2142806738

Professional Services 

(Coaching, Training, Org 

Development) , Drug Testing, 

Recovery Support DBE, SBA (8a)

10 Caballero Jathan RHCA jathan@regionalhca.org 9727860909 8063025966 Association N/A
11 Carr Heather ThreePDS heather@threepds.com 214-554-3500

12 Chaudhary Asha UpSela 

asha.chaudhary@upselatalentsolutio

ns.com 507-613-3459 Recruiting/Consulting
13 Cho Jessica Nexien Inc jessica.c@nexien.com 945-942-6242 Staffing and IT solutions DBE
14 Cline Edwin WSP edwin.cline@wsp.com 253-223-6649 CEI

15 Cushner Franck DBK Health fcushner@dbkhealth.com

ERISA plans. Retirement Plans 

and PBM Life/Health/LTC 

Disability Stoploss DBE, MBE

16 Daniel Edwin The Confidence Group edwind@theconfidencegroup.com 469-260-2287

17 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional Products miked@regencynow.com 2149393456

office supplies, cleaning 

products and promotional 

products DBE, WBE
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18 Echeverria Henry

Harris Miller Miller & 

Hanson Inc. (HMMH) hecheverria@hmmh.com 7143139970

Transportation planning 

including noise and vibration 

control, air quality analysis, 

airport and airspace planning, 

and sustainable energy 

solutions. DBE, MBE

19 Franklin Crissy Colleague Tranzit Franklin@Colleaguetranzit.com 972-968-8759 972-968-8759 Shuttle Service Transportation MBE, WBE

20 Garcia Elsa

Conquer Employment 

(Recruitment & Staffing 

Service elsa@conqueremploymentllc.com 6822766604 4696719211

Full-service staffing/temp 

agency, we also offer drug 

screen, background check and 

payroll needs.. N/A
21 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial charles@skystreamaerial.com 972-591-1370

22 Huang Rebecca AACPA hbywong@hotmail.com Contractor Association

23 Hutchison Jana TEG Safety janahutchison@tegsafety.com 2142272087 2143268032

TEG Safety is a market leader 

in designing, manufacturing, 

and distributing road safety 

and traffic control products. N/A

24 Iarussi David SuperNova Aerial david@supernovaaerial.com 469-283-8178 469-682-7261

360 virtual tours, aerial 

images, aerial videos, 

marketing videos

25 Johnson Jay

South West EV 

Installation Services LLC jayjohnson@swevisllc.com 817 518-4604 972 765-5395

Energy efficiency, EV charging 

solutions and consulting. MBE

26 Jyles Natoyia JIFE Luxury Car Service Info@jifeluxurycarservice.com 9729716399 9729716394

Ground transportation; 

Passenger transportation 

services

DBE, SBA (8a), 

MBE

27 Kana Trisha ThreePDS trisha.kana@threepds.com 214-222-3737 214-673-3418

Staffing services for call 

center, customer service and  

finance
28 Kenawy Basem DALLASCO LLC bk@dallasco.us 8329383433 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES None

29 Lamsal Bishwas

UpSela Talent Solutions 

Inc.

bishwas.lamsal@upselatalentsolution

s.com 4699617014

IT Consulting, Recruitment & 

Staffing WBE

30 Landen Mike

Austin Bridge & Road 

LP mlanden@austin-ind.com 214/596-7300 Heavy highway contractor N/A

31 Lawrence Theodore Ankobia Group LLC

theodore.lawrence@ankobiagroup.co

m 3132447796 3132447796

Project Management, 

Business Analysis, 

Organizational Change 

Management DBE, MBE, WBE
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32 Leverton Brian CATI Striping & Coating bleverton@catistriping.com 2148387174 9452415012 Parking Lot Striping/Painting None

33 Lincoln Isaiah KKE Concrete Lifting isaiah@kkeinc.net 817-443-6141 817-475-1313

Concrete Lifting with 

Polyurethane Foam WBE

34 Lopez Roy

Government Affairs 

Professionals of Texas Rlopez@gaptexas.com 2146132463 8175048284 Government affairs MBE

35 Lopez Victor

Dallas Pro Painting & 

Drywall victor@dallaspropaint.com 972-418-1098 972-877-2525

Remodeling, Maintenance, 

Painting, flooring, etc. MBE
36 Lynch Rebecca Strackhouse Media sarah@strackhousemedia.com 972-632-7507 Steel erection

37 Malik Sunny Regions Bank Sunny.Malik@regions.com 4696822534 Full suite of Banking Services N/A

38 MAS CARLOS

ROAD MAKER 

CONTRACTORS LLC cmas@road-maker.com 2149711048 2149711048

EARTHWORKS, DEMOLITIONS, 

DRAINAGES, MSE WALLS None

39 Medarametla Lahari EPSoft Technologies lahari.medarametla@epsoftinc.com 9726559929 IT consulting WBE

40 Medina Moises Builtec, USA moises.medina@builtecusa.com 972-632-7507

Steel structure fabrication & 

erection, steel frame building, 

structural and miscellaneous 

steel- staircase-railings

41 Melgarejo Dylan

Road Maker 

Contractors dmelgarejo@road-maker.com 817-905-9898 817-905-9898

Earthworks, Barrier 

movements, Demolitions N/A

42 Mistry Nilesh Digitys nilesh@digitys.com 2147669611

Products: Yujj-Smart Business 

Card, Quintrx-Digital 

Employee Background Check 

and Digital I9, RiscQ-Digital 

Vendor Evaluation & Risk 

Assessment MBE

43 Moosani Frank

Professional Traffic 

Control LLC frank@ptcllc.org 7138029004 8323476778

Striping, Traffic Control, 

Rumble Strip and Sweeping DBE

44 Morales Miguel Bank of Texas mmorales@bankoftexas.com 214-575-1953 469-507-9819

Business Lines of Credit and 

Loans, Merchant Services, 

Payroll/HR Solutions and Cash 

Management Services None

45 Moss Mikki First Citizens Bank mikki.moss@firstcitizens.com 2146653400 4143084501 Business Banking Services N/A

46 Noone

Vijaya Sundara 

Madhavi V2SOFT, Inc. mnoone@v2soft.com 312-982-4241
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47 Norman Rod & Tina T-Rod Earthworkz trodearthworkz@gmail.com 830-461-4477 409-988-4688

ponds, roads, house pads, 

clearing, laser leveling and all 

aspects of dirt work

48 OGIE CATHERINE ROCKHAVEN GOUP, LLC CATHYOGIE@YAHOO.COM 469-450-1527 469-450-1527

STAFFING, TRAINING & 

CONSULTING DBE
49 Parvathaneni Gopal EPSoft gopal@epsoftinc.com 469-203-9512

50 Peck Kenneth

Kcep Financial Services 

LLC ken.peck@kcepfinancialservices.com 469-942-7823 13129198401 Call Center MBE

51 Peters Carly

Impact Staffing 

International carly.peters@impactstaffingintl.com 9038183629 9038183629

Staffing, consulting, recruiting, 

managed services, payroll 

services, temp labor, 

contingent labor, executive 

search, contractors, staff aug, 

SOW WBE

52 Pietruszewski Paul

Digital Intellegence 

Systems LLC dba DISYS paul.pietruszewski@dexian.com 2142638164 2142638164 IT Solution and Staffing DBE

53 Poppe Sergio Regions Bank sergio.poppe@regions.com 469-515-0739 214-562-8925

Working capital, commercial 

RE and equipment, business 

acquisition, partner buyout, 

business expansion, franchise, 

export financing. None

54 Porier Chris Alterity Solutions cporier@alteritysolutions.com 972-645-0554 214-799-2807

Learning & Development 

services, learning content 

dev., learning content for DEI, 

Sexual Harassment 

Prevention, AI, Cybesecurity, 

& Professional Dev. WBE
55 Ratliff TJ Honor Industries LLC tj@honorindustriesllc.com 817-209-9069 817-209-9069 Hardware Wholesale DBE, MBE
56 Ratliff Tony Honor Industries LLC Tony@honorindustriesllc.com 817-845-0391 817-845-0391 Hardware Wholesale DBE, MBE
57 Ray Jason ACTS jason.ray1106@gmail.com 469-215-9425

58 Renteria Andres

Improve Floors & 

Design

arenteria@improvefloorsanddesign.c

om 214-305-6674 Flooring None

59 Rickenbrode Steve KKE Concrete Lifting steve@smartsealfoam.com 817-443-6141 817-964-8008

polyurethane foam concrete 

lifting WBE

60 Rojas Elday HAWKATANA eldayrojas@gmail.com 2147667483

Concrete ,asphalt, 

driveways,parking 

lots,sidewalks ,retaining 

walls,etc. N/A
61 Roush Will KKE Inc. will@kkeinc.net 817-573-5294 Concrete Leveling Foam WBE
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62 Russell Peter Travelers peter.m.russell@travelers.com 2147386921 surety None
63 Sadler Geselle Regions Bank geselle.sadler@regions.com 469-608-2705 214-563-9454 Banking services

64 Samuel Spencer

HR/Operations 

Consultant spencersamuel@outlook.com 214-727-0707

Business Consultant, HR 

Operations Advisor

65 Solomon Keisha EVOBRAND Concepts ks@evobrand.net 2145314427

AI, Web Development, Video 

Services, Social media 

content, Animation, all digital 

services MBE, WBE

66 Strackhouse Sarah Strackhouse Media sarahstrackhouse@gmail.com 9084320385

Media - Videography, 

Photography, Social Media, 

AV Event Equipment & 

Services, Media Training WBE

67 Tahirova Shoira Schnabel stahirova@schnabel-eng.com 3039940833 Geotechnical None
68 Ulhaque Mohsin USATech mohsin@usatech.com 832-837-9801 Construction

69 Virdhagiri Kannan Sage IT kvirdhagiri@sageitinc.com 6784885086 6784885086

Digital services including but 

no limited to - Cloud 

Enablement, Integration, 

Automation, AI/ML and IT 

talent (Staffing) MBE

70 Whitlock Shawn Independent Financial shawn.whitlock@ifinancial.com 469-301-2890 972-439-7539 Banking Services

71 Williams Maria Sweet Melao LLC maria.williams@sweetmelao.com 8887179338 6197081493

Sugar cane honey natural 

sweeteners, smooth jams, and 

granola cookies DBE, WBE

72 Williams Darin Sweet Melao LLC darin.williams@sweetmelao.com 8887179338 9722613810

Sugar cane honey natural 

sweeteners, smooth jams, 

granola cookies MBE, WBE

73 Wittliff Vanessa BSA Design Group, Inc. vwittliff@bsa-designgroup.com 214-818-0563 214-929-9280

Architecture, Interior Design, 

Building Envelope DBE, WBE

74 Wong Davis First United Bank Davis.wong@firstunitedbank.com 9722027904 2142847619 Commercial Banking N/A
75 Top Tidy Maids 469-818-5002 Cleaning Services

Page 5 of 5

mailto:geselle.sadler@regions.com
mailto:spencersamuel@outlook.com
mailto:mohsin@usatech.com
mailto:shawn.whitlock@ifinancial.com

